
Date Start Time End Time
Day 1 November 16, 2023 8:30 AM 12:00 PM

Remote Login Information
Registration Link:
https://washington.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMucOCvqz4uE9UXUVxqeWZs1pUYrdnUJBfX

Reahead - please prepare with the following:
UNOLS Council Code of Conduct

All times are in Mountain Standard Time

Time Min Topic/Discussion Facilitator
8:30 AM 30 Coffee & Arrival
9:00 AM 0 Welcome & Introductions
9:00 AM 5 • Code of Conduct
9:05 AM 5 • Participant Introductions
9:10 AM 0 Agency Updates for Council

9:10 AM 10 • Agency Letter & Response

9:20 AM 15 • NSF's Safe & Inclusive Fieldwork (SAIF) Pilot Program
9:35 AM 15 • Other Agency Business
9:50 AM 15 UNOLS Office Review
10:05 AM 15 Discussion on COVID Protocals
10:20 AM 15 MFP The Road Ahead
10:35 AM 15 Break
10:50 AM 50 Committee & Other Issues for Council's attention
11:40 AM 0 • Pre- cruise Health Screenings 
11:40 AM 0 • Other
11:40 AM 20 Greening the Fleet / Reducing the Fleet's Carbon Footprint
12:00 PM 210 Meeting Adjourned

Deb Bronk / Bigelow

Bruce Appelgate / SIO

2023 UNOLS Fall Council Meeting
Agenda

Arizona State University
Walton Center for Planetary Health, Room 310

777 E. University Drive, Tempe, AZ 85287

Thursday, November 16, 2023

Amy Wagner / MLML & 
   Liz Sikes / Rutgers
Rose Dufour / NSF

Maureen Conte / BIOS
Alice Doyle / UNOLS

Doug Russell / UW


